
August 7 (Monday)  ........................................... Open House 

 

August 9 (Wednesday)   ........................... First Day of School 

 

September 4 (Monday)  ...................... Labor Day/No School  

 .............................................................................................  

September 15 (Friday)….Grandparent’s Day/Noon Dismissal 

 

September 18-22 .................................................. MAP Testing 

  

September 25 (Monday)  .............................. Picture Day K-12 

 

September 27 (Wednesday)……………….….See You At The Pole 

 

October 6 (Friday)………….Noon Dismissal/Teacher Duty Day 

 

October 14 (Saturday)…………….…………..…...Homecoming 9-12 

 

October 27 (Friday)……………………...………..RA Golf Tournament 

 

November 11 (Saturday)……………...Coffee House Presentation 

 

November 20-24 (Monday-Friday)  ........ Thanksgiving Break 

 

November 28 (Tuesday) ................................... Giving Tuesday 

 

December 4-6 (Monday - Wednesday) ........... Christmas Shop 

 

December 15 (Friday)………...End of 9 Weeks/Noon Dismissal 

 .............................................................................................  

Dec 18-January 1  ........................................ Christmas Break 

 .............................................................................................  

January 2 (Tuesday)  ............... Teacher Duty Day/No School 

 

January 3 (Wednesday)…………...………………….Classes Resume 

 

January 12 (Friday)  ................ Back the Blue/Noon Dismissal 

 .............................................................................................  

January 22-26 ....................................................... MAP Testing 

 

February 19 (Monday)……………….President’s Day/No School 

 

February 21 (Wednesday)…………...…..Academy Ministry Night 

 

February 26 (Monday) ............................... ...Class Picture Day 

March 8 (Friday) ................. End of 9 Weeks/Noon Dismissal 

 

March 16 (Saturday)…………………….…………………....Legacy Gala 

 

March 25-29 (Monday-Friday) ………..…..Easter/Spring Break 

 

April 6 (Saturday)……………………………...………………...Prom 9-12 

 

April 22-26 ........................................................... MAP Testing 

 

April 26-27 (Fri-Sat)…………………...Musical Theater Production 

 

May 9 (Thursday)…………………………………...….8th Grade Dinner 

 

May 10 (Friday)………..……...Senior Walk and Yearbook Signing 

 

May 16 (Thursday)… …...Last Day of School/Noon Dismissal 

 

May 17 (Friday)  .................................. Senior Commencement 

 

Hurricane Make-Up Days: January 2, December 18-21 

 

Jean Days 

Scheduled for every 1st and 3rd Friday to coordinate 

with Pizza Days and/or specific event days.  

August 18 (not a pizza day) 

September 1, 29 

October 6, 20 

November 3, 17 

December 1, 15 

January 5, 12, 19 

February 2, 14, 16 

March 1, 15 

April 5, 19 

May 3, 10, 16 
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